
Wednesday, August 29
Weather Forecasts from ZB8s: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 0.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 kry Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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ZBwiom6. O a.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 lan Stewart
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road(Uncle Tom)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 My Heart's Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Lifé
11. 0 Morning Musicale11.30 Shopping Reporter’s Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Beniamino Gigli
} PR The Right to Happiness2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0. A Woman in Love3.30 Happiness Club Notices, followed byRonnie Munto’s Orchestra4. 0 Light Concert4.30 Matinee5.45 Voice of Your Choice: Ruby Mur-
Pay
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Dance
Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool
This Is New Zealand
Reserved
Address Unknown
The Street with No Name
Kiap O’Kane
In Old ViennaPut It To the Experts
Something NewDossier on DumetriusLate Night VarietyClose down

SLDatsa.a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMorning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
My Heart's Desire
Portia Faces Life
Light and Bright
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
-m.
polit J
Livingstone, M.D.The to HappinessOrchestral Interlude

Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringrdening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse;d at 3.0, A Woman in LoveAfternoon Tea Tunes
Hugo Winterhaiter's Orchestra
Contrast of Voices
Pay Nobdle’s Orchestra
Console StylesArt Mooney and his OrchestraJene Froman
Continental Cocktail
New Zeaiand Artists
Jan Peerce
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicVariety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This Is New Zealand
David Whitfield b

Pddress Unknown
Cimme the Boats eKiep O'Kane
Ben Light Plays
Maurice Chevalier
0 ‘Tempo of the Times39 Dossier on Dumetrius
Q Dancing Time
@ Close down
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Z CHRISTCHURCH3 1100 ke 273 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 After Breakfast Tunes "
9. 0 Aunt

Rahey's
Morning Session

9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine i
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 fas Faces Life11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Programmes
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 irving Fields with the Campos Trio2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 Armand Bernard and his StringOrchestra

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Concert Hour

,
4.30 Selection, Piano-Accordion Orches-
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4.45 Eartha Kitt
5. 0 Percy Faith’s Orchestra and Chorus
5.30 Roland Peachey and his Royal
Hawaiians
5.45 Happy Cobblers

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Dining
Greta Keller
Scoop the Pool
This ts New Zealand
Luis Mariano
Address Unknown
Simon Mystery: The White Cross
Kiap O’Kane
Supper Concert fHerbert Seiter and the

Magic Strings ;

¥- QO Turkish0.15 Tony Crombie and his Orchestra
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius

— eee11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ (Neville |

Chamberlain) :11.30 Late but
12. 0 Close down

QZ8 won |mn
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star ‘Aunt
Daley's Session

Musical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Morning MelodiesShopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Just MelodyThe Right to Happiness
B Hlroom Melodies
Women’s Hour (Prudence
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aturing Homemakers’ Quiz; and at
Woman in LoveLeisure Time Revue | "

Unforgettable Melodies ;

Modern Melodies for Many VoiceLatin American Rhythm
SongtimeAll Star Cast
Down Me;ody Lane
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Basses and Baritones
Popular Parade
Scoop the PoolThis Is New Zealand
Selected Recordings
Address Unknown
Search for Karen Hastings

_ Kiep O'Kane
Everybody’s Music
Popular Tunes of YesteryearSalute to a Champion
Party Time 4Dossier on Dumetrius
Late Night Variety
Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)

i?) Accordion Time
5 Jerry Lewis
1
3

|

Saw

ono

Imprisoned Heart
David's Children
In This My Life
To Marry For LoveAt Home with the Housewife
Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
p-m. Report from Ruakura (Johnrring)
Reserved
The Peter Knight SingersMusical Album
Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-), featuring at 2.30, Second FiddleSpotlight on Variety
Angel’s Fliaht (final episode)Afternoon Concert
Afternoon Variety
Light Orchestras on ParadeAir Adventures of Biggles: Secret
eapon (final episode)
Rhythm Rendezvous
The Story of Allan Carlyle
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Olympic Flame
New Releases
Scoop the PoolLife with Dexter
Music of Our Times
The Hunted One
Kiap O’Kane
Samba with CugatLiberace SingsMusic for Fireside Listeners
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke 319 m
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Godd Morning Requests
9.30 Al Sack’s Orchestra, with Inter-
tudes by Danny Kaye
10. 0 Angel's Flight
10.15 The Cat Scratches (last broadcast)
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Foxglove Street
21. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Organ Interlude
11.45 New World Singers12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 The Viennese String Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), He eg at3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings30 Music from Scotland
45 Semprini (piano)
com British Dance as20 Voices in Harmon
40 = Australian and New Zealand Artiste
it] Variety30 Son of Porthos
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On the March
6.15 Rhumbas with Cugat
6.30 Malet Time: Keys Hammond(organ), udy Garland and Victor
Youngs79 each for the Sky
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Crime Club
9. 0 Contraband
9.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
10. 0 Melodies for Romance
10.30 Close down :

RUBY MURRAY, who is featured as 1ZB'sVoice of Your Choice at 5.45 this evening

Smoother more comfortable
shaves guaranteed with
Palmolive Shave Preparations !

Whetheryouprefera lather
cream,abrushlesscreamOr
ashavestick;,you'IIfindreal
shaving comforcinPalmoliva
ShavePreparations.
PalmoliveLather.Softens5 che beard,yetsoothes the
skin.
Palmolive Brushless.

GUARANTEE quick,slickshave_~nobrush
Tryany one of these Palmolive Shave needed
Preparationsforjusttwowceks.Ifyou'ce
notconvincedthatitgivesyouasmooth- Palmolive Shave Stick
Cl, more comfortable shave than ever
before,return theremainderof the tube; A real economybuy, 200
jar O5 stick t0 uS and your money will smoothshavesforonly | {d.
be refunded in full:
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